
ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 7 53.85% 497 30.79% 489 39.98% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 993 34.84%
Forrest Collins 6 46.15% 1,117 69.21% 734 60.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,857 65.16%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 1,614 100.00% 1,223 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2,850 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 75 46 0 0 122
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 6 54.55% 1,090 72.04% 747 65.99% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,843 69.39%
Miles D. Lewis 4 36.36% 131 8.66% 134 11.84% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 269 10.13%
Leia Brown 1 9.09% 66 4.36% 42 3.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 109 4.10%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 226 14.94% 209 18.46% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 435 16.38%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 1,513 100.00% 1,132 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2,656 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 176 137 0 0 316
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 1 100.00% 106 100.00% 97 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 204 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 106 100.00% 97 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 204 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 21 23 0 0 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 1 100.00% 106 100.00% 91 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 198 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 106 100.00% 91 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 198 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 21 29 0 0 50
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 1 100.00% 27 24.77% 51 48.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 79 36.57%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 82 75.23% 55 51.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 137 63.43%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 109 100.00% 106 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 216 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 14 0 0 32
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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CITY OF FORT WORTH City Council, Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Mattie Parker 0 0.00% 69 80.23% 114 78.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 183 79.22%
Josh Lucas 0 0.00% 13 15.12% 25 17.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 38 16.45%
Alyson Kennedy 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Lawrence E. Walker, II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.43%
Millennium Anton C. Woods, Jr 0 0.00% 2 2.33% 1 0.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 1.30%
Chris Wood 0 0.00% 2 2.33% 3 2.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 2.16%
Jeremy F. Labelle 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Donnell Ballard 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.43%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 86 100.00% 145 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 231 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 8 0 0 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF FORT WORTH City Council, District 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jason Ballmann 0 0.00% 22 25.58% 36 25.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 58 25.66%
Michael D. Crain 0 0.00% 64 74.42% 104 74.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 168 74.34%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 86 100.00% 140 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 226 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 13 0 0 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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CITY OF ALEDO Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Shane Davis 1 100.00% 279 53.04% 206 63.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 486 56.91%
Nick Stanley 0 0.00% 247 46.96% 121 37.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 368 43.09%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 526 100.00% 327 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 854 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 6 0 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF ALEDO City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Todd Covington 1 100.00% 296 60.78% 199 67.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 496 63.27%
Christian Pearson 0 0.00% 191 39.22% 97 32.77% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 288 36.73%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 487 100.00% 296 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 784 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 42 37 0 0 79
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Richelle Pruitt 0 0.00% 120 25.64% 56 36.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 176 28.25%
Mike Kelley 0 0.00% 348 74.36% 99 63.87% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 447 71.75%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 468 100.00% 155 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 623 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 2 0 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Michele Chandler Kelley 0 0.00% 394 100.00% 132 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 526 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 394 100.00% 132 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 526 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 79 25 0 0 104
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Walter Roberson 0 0.00% 386 100.00% 136 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 522 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 386 100.00% 136 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 522 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 87 21 0 0 108
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 21 87.50% 655 87.68% 367 90.39% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,044 88.62%
Will Montgomery 3 12.50% 92 12.32% 39 9.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 134 11.38%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 747 100.00% 406 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,178 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 16 10 0 0 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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CITY OF WILLOW PARK MAYOR - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DOYLE MOSS 2 33.33% 156 32.91% 84 31.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 242 32.22%
TERESA PALMER 3 50.00% 299 63.08% 180 66.42% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 482 64.18%
CATHERINE DAVIS 1 16.67% 19 4.01% 7 2.58% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 3.60%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 474 100.00% 271 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 751 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 5 0 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DAVID ALLEN 3 60.00% 153 34.77% 86 34.68% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 242 34.92%
ERIC CONTRERAS 2 40.00% 287 65.23% 162 65.32% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 451 65.08%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 440 100.00% 248 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 693 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 38 28 0 0 67
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
CHAWN GILLILAND 3 100.00% 353 100.00% 204 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 560 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 353 100.00% 204 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 560 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 125 72 0 0 200
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Heidi Ritthaler 1 25.00% 170 41.36% 112 43.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 283 41.99%
Ryan Shands 0 0.00% 154 37.47% 95 36.68% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 249 36.94%
Sunny Bates 3 75.00% 87 21.17% 52 20.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 142 21.07%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 411 100.00% 259 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 674 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 71 49 0 0 124
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Shelby Humphrey 1 25.00% 172 71.97% 117 78.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 290 73.79%
Whittney Gilbert 3 75.00% 67 28.03% 33 22.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 103 26.21%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 239 100.00% 150 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 393 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 4 0 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 2 28.57% 1,224 59.77% 447 55.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,673 58.33%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 5 71.43% 824 40.23% 364 44.88% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,195 41.67%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 2,048 100.00% 811 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,868 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 281 177 1 0 463
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 3 42.86% 1,019 53.46% 360 48.06% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,384 51.95%
Matthew Jones 4 57.14% 887 46.54% 389 51.94% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,280 48.05%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 1,906 100.00% 749 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,664 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 423 239 1 0 667
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 3 42.86% 680 33.73% 324 40.81% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,009 35.79%
Teresa Kelley 4 57.14% 1,336 66.27% 470 59.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,810 64.21%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 2,016 100.00% 794 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,819 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 313 194 1 0 512
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 29 100.00% 884 100.00% 475 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,388 100.00%

Cast Votes: 29 100.00% 884 100.00% 475 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,388 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 262 129 1 0 403
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 12 34.29% 387 36.03% 220 40.82% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 619 37.56%
Dan Woods 8 22.86% 415 38.64% 201 37.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 624 37.86%
Devon Flowers 15 42.86% 272 25.33% 118 21.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 405 24.58%

Cast Votes: 35 100.00% 1,074 100.00% 539 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,648 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 72 65 1 0 143
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 29 100.00% 864 100.00% 455 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,348 100.00%

Cast Votes: 29 100.00% 864 100.00% 455 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,348 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 282 149 1 0 443
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 27 100.00% 843 100.00% 436 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,306 100.00%

Cast Votes: 27 100.00% 843 100.00% 436 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,306 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 303 168 1 0 485
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 355 18.90% 188 26.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 543 20.82%
Jim Cox 2 18.18% 284 15.12% 90 12.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 376 14.42%
Brett Cheatham 3 27.27% 312 16.61% 97 13.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 412 15.80%
Bo Walker 2 18.18% 457 24.33% 176 24.48% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 635 24.35%
Tom DeGeer 4 36.36% 470 25.03% 168 23.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 642 24.62%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 1,878 100.00% 719 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2,608 100.00%

Undervotes: 22 1,911 730 0 0 2,663
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 413 81.62% 306 88.44% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 721 84.33%
AGAINST 1 100.00% 93 18.38% 40 11.56% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 134 15.67%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 506 100.00% 346 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 855 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 9 0 0 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 265 51.66% 156 44.19% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 422 48.56%
AGAINST 1 100.00% 248 48.34% 197 55.81% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 447 51.44%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 513 100.00% 353 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 869 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 6 54.55% 1,229 53.50% 443 46.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,678 51.27%
AGAINST 5 45.45% 1,068 46.50% 519 53.95% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,595 48.73%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 2,297 100.00% 962 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 3,273 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 32 26 0 0 58
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***
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